Embedded Solutions
for Transportation and Industrial Markets
RS2 – IP67 Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial
Ethernet Switch with PoE
n Unmanaged 8-port rugged Ethernet switch
n Rugged aluminum enclosure
(220 x 130 x 70 mm)

o Wide input range (according to EN50155): 0.7 x nominal voltage < nominal voltage < 1.25 x nominal
voltage
Ordering Information
Standard RS2 Models 06RS02-01 Unmanaged, 8 x 100BaseT, 1 x Gbit Uplink Port, 2 x PoE, PSU 24V (9-36V), -40...+70°C
screened, EN50155 compliant, IP67
06RS02-05 Unmanaged, 8 x 100BaseT, 1 x Gbit Uplink Port, 2 x PoE, PSU 110V
(77-150V), -40...+70°C screened, EN50155 compliant, IP67
Related Hardware 06RS01-01 Managed, 8 x 100BaseT, 1 x Gbit Uplink Port, 2 x PoE, PSU 24V (9-36V), -40...+70°C
screened, EN50155 compliant, IP67
06RS01-05 Managed, 8 x 100BaseT, 1 x Gbit Uplink Port, 2 x PoE, PSU 110V (77-150V), -40...+70°C
screened, EN50155 compliant, IP67
Miscellaneous Accessories 05RS01-00 DIN-Rail mounting plate for MIPIOS® family, -40..+85°C
05RS01-01 Wall-mounting plate for MIPIOS® family, -40..+85°C
05RS01-03 Cable set for G302, RSx and 19" rack-mountable SFx switches, consisting of: 4 Ethernet